
VIBRANT WAVES INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY 

 

 LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-27 

Date Day On account of…. 

14th April 2026 Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanti 

4th May (Mon) to 6th June (Sat) – Summer Vacation 

26th June 2026 Friday Muharram 

16th July 2026 Thursday Rath Yatra 

15th August 2026 Saturday Independence Day/Pateti 

26th August 2026 Wednesday Eid-E-Milad 

28th August 2026 Friday Rakshabandhan 

4th September 2026 Friday Janmashtami 

14th September 2026 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi 

25th September 2026 Friday Ganesh Visharjan 

2nd October 2026 Friday Gandhi Jayanti 

20th October 2026 Tuesday Dussehra/Vijaya Dashami 

31st October 2026 Saturday Sardar Patel Jayanti 

6th November (Fri) to 26th November (Thurs) – Diwali Vacation 

25th December 2026 Friday Christmas 

1st January 2027 Friday New Year 

14th January 2027 Thursday Makar Sankranti 

15th January 2027 Friday Makar Sankranti 

26th January 2027 Tuesday Republic Day 

6th March 2027 Saturday Maha Shivratri 

10th March 2027 Wednesday Ramzan/Eid Ul Fitar 

22th March 2027 Monday Dhuleti 

26th March 2027 Friday Good Friday 

**The date and day may change according to the position of the moon. 

  



CALCULATION OF WORKING DAYS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-2027 

  

MONTHS HOLIDAYS WORKING 

DAYS 

April-2026                New session Starts on 6th April Monday 

Sundays – 12th, 19th, 26th  

14th April – Ambedkar Jayanti 

30 - 9=21 

May-2026 Sundays – 3rd  

Summer Vacation – 4th May To 31st May 

31- 29=2 

June-2026 Sundays – 7th, 14th, 21st, 28th  

Summer Vacation – 1st June To 6th June 

26th June – Muharram 

30 - 11=19 

July-2026 Sundays – 5th, 12th, 19th, 26th  

16th July – Rath Yatra 

31- 5=26 

August-

2026 

Sundays – 2nd, 9th, 16th, 23rd, 30th    

15th August – Independence Day 

26th August – Eid-E-Milad 

28th August – Rakshabandhan 

 

31-8=23 

September-

2026 

Sundays – 6th, 13th, 20th, 27th   

4th Sept – Janmashtami 

14th Sept – Ganesh Chaturthi 

25th Sept – Ganesh Visarjan 

 

30-7=23 

October-

2026 

Sundays- 4th, 11th, 18th, 25th  

2nd Oct – Gandhi Jayanti,  

20th Oct – Dussehra 

31st Oct – Sardar Patel Jayanti 

31-7=24 

November-

2026 

Sundays – 1st, 29th   

Diwali Vacation – 6th November to 26th November 

30-23=7 

December-

2026 

Sundays – 6th, 13th, 20th, 27th  

25th Dec – Christmas 

31-5=26 

January-

2027 

Sundays – 3rd, 10th, 17th, 24th, 31st  

1st January – New Year 

14th January, 15th January – Makarsankranti  

26th January – Republic Day 

31-9=22 

February-

2027 

Sundays – 7th, 14th, 21st, 28th 28-4=24 

 

March-2027 

 

Sundays – 7th, 14th, 21st 

6th March – Maha Shivratri 

10th March – Ramzan 

22nd – Dhuleti 

26th – Good Friday  

27th March – Annual Result 

31-11=20 

 Total Working Days- 237 



PRE - MID TERM EXAM 2026-27 

 

Result on 8th August, 2026 (Saturday) 

 

 

Result on 24th October, 2026 (Saturday) 

Note: 6th Nov – 26th Nov, 2026 (Diwali Vacation) 

27th Nov, 2026 Friday (School Reopens) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE DAY I & II III TO V 
VI TO 

VIII 
IX&X 

XI&XII 

(Sci) 

XI&XII 

(Com) 

13-07-26 Monday EVS Science Maths S.S. Maths/Biology Accountancy 

14-07-26 Tuesday Computer English Hindi I.T. Physics B.S. 

15-07-26 Wednesday Gujarati Hindi English English Chemistry Economics 

17-07-26 Friday Maths S.S. Science Maths P.E. P.E. 

18-07-26 Saturday Hindi Computer Sanskrit Hindi English English 

20-07-26 Monday English Maths S.S. Science - - 

21-07-26 Tuesday - Gujarati/ 

Sanskrit 

Computer - - - 

MID -TERM EXAM 2026-27 

DATE DAY I & II 
III 

 TO V 

VI TO 

VIII 
IX&X 

XI&XII 

(Sci) 

XI&XII 

(Com) 
01-10-26 Thursday Maths S.S. Maths English Chemistry B.S. 

03-10-26 Saturday English Maths English Maths Maths/ 

Biology 

Accountancy 

05-10-26 Monday EVS English Science S.S. Physics Economics 

06-10-26 Tuesday Computer Gujarati/ 

Sanskrit 

Hindi - - - 

07-10-26 Wednesday Hindi Science S.S. Hindi English English 

08-10-26 Thursday Gujarati Hindi Computer - - - 

09-10-26 Friday A/C & M.S. Computer Sanskrit Science P.E. P.E. 

10-10-26 Saturday - A/C & M.S. A/C & M.S. I.T. - - 



 

Result: 9th January, 2027 (Saturday) 

 

Result: 27th March, 2027 (Saturday) 

New Academic year 2027-28 starts on 5th April, 2027 (Monday) 

 

 

 

 

 

POST-MID TERM EXAM 2026-27 (I TO IX &XI) & PREBOARD-II (X 

&XII) 

DATE DAY I & II III TO V 
VI TO 

VIII 
IX&X 

XI&XII 

(Science) 

XI&XII 

(Commerce) 

21-12-26 Monday EVS Science Maths S.S. Maths/Biology B.S. 

22-12-26 Tuesday Computer English Hindi I.T. English English 

23-12-26 Wednesday Gujarati Hindi English English - - 

24-12-26 Thursday Hindi Computer Sanskrit Hindi Physics Accountancy 

26-12-26 Saturday Maths S.S. Science Maths Chemistry Economics 

28-12-26 Monday English Maths S.S. Science P.E. P.E. 

29-12-26 Tuesday - Gujarati/ 

Sanskrit 

Computer - - - 

ANNUAL EXAM 2026-27 

DATE DAY I & II III TO V VI TO VIII 

05-03-2027 Friday Maths Hindi S.S. 

08-03-2027 Monday English S.S. Maths 

09-03-2027 Tuesday Gujarati Gujarati/Sanskrit Computer 

11-03-2027 Thursday EVS English Hindi 

13-03-2027 Saturday Hindi Maths English 

15-03-2027 Monday Computer Science Science 

17-03-2027 Wednesday A/C & M.S. Computer Sanskrit 

18-03-2027 Thursday - A/C & M.S. A/C & G.K. 



 

Result: 19th December, 2026 (Saturday) 

 

 

 

Result: 27th March, 2027 (Saturday) 

  

 

 

  

DATE DAY X 
XII 

(Sci) 

XII 

(Com) 

07-12-26 Monday Maths Physics Accountancy 

08-12-26 Tuesday S.S. Maths/Biology Economics 

09-12-26 Wednesday English English English 

10-12-26 Thursday Hindi - - 

11-12-26 Friday Science Chemistry B.S. 

12-12-26 Saturday I.T. P.E. P.E. 

PRE-BOARD I (For X & XII) 

DATE DAY IX  
XI  

(Sci) 

XI  

(Com) 

01-02-27 Monday S.S. Chemistry Accountancy 

03-02-27 Wednesday Science Maths/Biology B.S. 

05-02-27 Friday Maths Physics Economics 

06-02-27 Saturday I.T. P.E. P.E. 

08-02-27 Monday English English English 

10-02-27 Wednesday Hindi -  

ANNUAL EXAM 2026-27 (For IX & XI) 

 



Activity List for the Academic Year 2026-2027 

Sr. 

No  

Date  Day  Activity/Event 

1 11/4/26 Saturday Fun Quiz for Grade I to V Relay the Message for Grade 

VI to XII 

2 18/4/26 Saturday Drawing Competition for Grade I to V House-wise 

Dance Competition for Grade VI to XII 

3 25/4/26 Saturday International Dance Day (Inter House) for Std 6 to 8 

 08/06/2026 Monday World Environment Day Celebration  

  

4 13/6/26 Saturday Student’s Election for Std I to XII 

5 20/6/26 Saturday World Environment Day Celebration  

Tree Plantation for Grade I to V  

ECO Club Activity for Grade VI to XII 

6 27/6/26 Saturday Museum in the box for Grade I to XII 

7 4/7/26 Saturday Investiture Ceremony 

 29/07/2026 Wednesday Guru Purnima Celebration 

8 

 

1/8/26 Saturday Speech Therapy Competition for Grade I to V 

Extempore for Grade VI to XII 

9 8/8/26 Saturday ECO RAPPING for Grade I to XII 

10 15/8/26 Saturday Independence Day 

11 22/8/26 Saturday Movie Trivia for Grade I to V  

Dot Art for Grade VI to XII 

12 27/8/26 Thursday Eco-friendly Ganesha Making for Grade I to XII 

13 3/9/26 Thursday Janmashtami Celebration 

14 12/9/26 Saturday Diya Decoration for Grade I to V  

Rangoli Making Competition for VI to XII 

15 19/9/26 Saturday Celebrating Snacks Day for Grade I to V  

Food without Fire for Grade VI to XII 

16 17/10/26 Saturday Navratri Celebration 



17 04/11/26 Wednesday Food Fair 

18 5/12/26 Saturday Science Carnival 

20 12/12/26 Saturday Fancy Dress Competition for Grade I to V  

Traditional Dress Competition for Grade VI to XII 

21 9/1/27 Saturday Flower Pot Decorating Competition I To V  

Spell Bee Competition for Grade VI to XII 

22 13/1/27 Wednesday Kite Flying 

23 22/1/27 Friday Sports Day 

24 23/1/27 Saturday Sports Day 

 26/01/2027 Tuesday Republic Day 

25 30/1/27 Saturday Essay Writing Competition for Grade III to XII 

 


